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Nome
PRIME
BOB ESPONJA
CHUMBINHO
SONIC
TALENTO
VIRGULINO
MARRETA
BRUTINHO
SUCATA
CAMPEAO
VIGARISTA
PIT BULL
CARIOCA
PAVAROTE
ZANGADO

Anilha
SOITA
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
angra
coelho
amacap

sape

TRINCA FERRO 31/12/2022
AMACAP - RJ SABADO

Dono
GAGAU
CLAUDIO
EVANDRO
ROBINHO
VIEGAS
EDSON
GAGUINHO
GRILO
SOR6
RUAN
NELSON
RODRIGO
EDUARDO
CURIO
BIGORNA

Cidade

BELA VISTA DE MINAS

MARICA
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA
RIO

SG
ANGRA
NIT
NIT
NIT

10/15 min
0/139
0/129
0/122
0/121
0/119
0/116
0/110
0/107
0/105
0/94
0/90
0/87
0/82
0/65
0/63

Pontos
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